	RESULT ANALYSIS  CLASS X 2019-20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	SCHOOL RESULT
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	APPEARED
	PASSED
	FAIL AND COMP
	ABST
	PASS %
	0-32.9
	33-44.9
	45-59.9
	60-74.9
	75-89.9
	90-100
	A1
	A2
	B1
	B2
	C1
	C2
	D1
	D2
	E
	GRADE COUNT
	NXW
	PI
	MEAN

	47
	47
	0
	0
	100
	0
	0
	6
	20
	18
	3
	21
	45
	46
	46
	28
	29
	17
	3
	0
	235
	1225
	65.16
	364.11
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	CODE
	SUBJECT
	APPEARED
	PASSED
	%
	A1
	A2
	B1
	B2
	C1
	C2
	D1
	D2
	E
	0-33
	33-44
	45-59
	60-74
	75-89
	90-100
	NXW
	PI
	MEAN
	

	184
	ENGLIGH
	47
	47
	100
	3
	18
	8
	8
	4
	2
	4
	0
	0
	0
	0
	3
	6
	31
	7
	268
	71.28
	80.91
	

	2
	HINDI ELECTIVE
	47
	47
	100
	4
	12
	12
	9
	7
	3
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	11
	27
	9
	270
	71.81
	80.49
	

	241
	MATHS BASIC
	30
	30
	100
	0
	4
	2
	8
	4
	7
	4
	1
	0
	0
	6
	10
	8
	6
	0
	126
	52.5
	57.87
	

	86
	SCIENCE
	47
	47
	100
	6
	3
	11
	9
	3
	7
	6
	2
	0
	0
	9
	15
	14
	6
	3
	227
	60.37
	60.85
	

	87
	SOCIAL SCIENCE
	47
	47
	100
	6
	3
	7
	9
	9
	10
	3
	0
	0
	0
	0
	3
	19
	17
	8
	228
	60.64
	76.55
	

	41
	MATHS STD
	17
	17
	100
	2
	5
	6
	3
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	5
	9
	2
	106
	77.94
	78.41
	



